UF
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

CIDADE
Acoriza
Agua Boa
Alta Floresta
Alta Floresta
Alta Floresta
Alto Araguaia
Alto Araguaia
Alto Araguaia
Alto Boa Vista
Alto Gargas
Alto Paraguai
Alto Taquari
Apiacas
Araguaiana
Araguainha
Araputanga
Arendpolis
Aripuana
Bar&o de Melgaco
Barra do Bugres
Barra do Gargas
Barra do Gargas
Brasnorte
Céceres
Céaceres
Céceres
Céaceres
Campinapolis
Campo Novo do Parecis
Campo Novo do Parecis
Campo Verde
Campos de Julio
Canabrava do Norte
Canarana
Carlinda
Castanheira
Chapada dos Guimaraes
Claudia
Cocalinho
Colider

EMPRESA
CEBELWAM COMUNICACAO E CONSULTORIA LTDA
IAPPE & CIA LTDA
RADIO SOM DA TERRA LTDA
GASPAR RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

RADIO AURORA FM LTDA.

SISTEMA PLUG DE COMUNICACOES LTDA

RADIO FM CAMINHO E LUZ LTDA
RADIO CLUBE FM ARENAPOLIS LTDA

DMD ASSOCIADOS - ASSESSORIA E PROPAGANDA LTDA

SJC - SISTEMA JUINENSE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA DE CACERES LTDA
RADIO CLUBE DE CACERES LTDA

RADIO CIDADE BELA LTDA
RADIO FILADELFIA FM LTDA

RADIO CAPITAL DO ARAGUAIA LTDA

SJC - SISTEMA JUINENSE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA COLIDER LTDA

PID
BDO1
BDO02
BD03
BDO04
BDO05
BDO06
BDO7
BDO08
BD09
BDOA
BDOB
BDOC
BDOD
BDOE
BD10
BD11
BD12
BD13
BD14
BD15
BD16
BD17
BD18
BD19
BD1A
BD1B
BD1C
BD1D
BD1E
BD20
BD21
BD22
BD23
BD24
BD25
BD26
BD27
BD28
BD29
BD2A

PID

Canal
205
259
238
245
256
237
259
282
203
203
203
250
208
203
206
273
251
203
205
210
241
266
251
261
272
276
290
203
256
298
213
203
205
280
232
254
215
242
204
260

Freq
88,9
99,7
95,5
96,9
99,1
95,3
99,7

104,3
88,5
88,5
88,5
97,9
89,5
88,5
89,1

102,5
98,1
88,5
88,9
89,9
96,1

101,1
98,1

100,1

102,3

103,1

105,9
88,5
99,1

107,5
90,5
88,5
88,9

103,9
94,3
98,7
90,9
96,3
88,7
99,9

E

E

E

E

E

Lat
1581217
1450500
09S5300
09S5200
09S5232
1751900
1751817
1751853
1154028
1655638
14S3049
1754934
09S3600
1554402
16S5122
1552816
14S2701
1051000
16S1140
1550421
1555218
1555324
1250918
1650414
16S0414
1650411
1650400
1453056
1354031
1354031
1553243
1355358
1150316
1353344
09S5729
11S0757
1552738
11S3055
1452350
1054848

Long
56W2157
52W1000
56W0500
56W0500
56W0510
53W1300
53wW1413
53W1255
51W2316
53W3141
56W2857
53W1656
57W3000
51W4953
53W0157
58wW2111
56W5046
50wW2734
55W5803
57W1052
52W1536
52wW1524
57W5844
57W4044
57W4044
57W4059
57W4100
52wW5341
57W5331
57wW5331
55W1006
59wW0851
51W4953
52W1642
55W4956
58W3609
55W4459
54W5329
50W5945
55W2718

Classe
C
B1
Bl
B2
Bl
C
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MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

Comodoro
Confresa
Cotriguagu
Cuiaba

Cuiaba

Cuiaba

Cuiaba

Cuiaba

Cuiaba

Cuiaba

Cuiaba

Cuiaba

Cuiaba

Denise
Diamantino
Diamantino
Diamantino
Diamantino (NOVA MUTUM)
Dom Aquino
Feliz Natal
Figueirépolis D'Oeste
Gaucha do Norte
General Carneiro
Gléria D'Oeste
Guaranta do Norte
Guiratinga
Indiavai

Italba

Itiquira

Jaciara

Jaciara

Jangada

Jauru

Juara

Juina

Juina

Juruena
Juscimeira
Lambari D'Oeste
Lucas do Rio Verde
Luciara

RADIO CLUB DE CUIABA LTDA

RADIO CIDADE DE CUIABA LTDA

RADIO CUIABANA DE MELODIAS LTDA
SISTEMA LAGEADO DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
RADIO REAL FM LTDA

TELEVISAO CIDADE VERDE S/A

RADIO CAPITAL FM LTDA - EPP

SENADO FEDERAL

FUNDACAO CANTARES DE SALOMAO
RADIODIFUSAO NOVO MATO GROSSO LTDA
SISTEMA GOIS DE RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE DIAMANTINO

GMN 3 PUBLICIDADE LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA COLIDER LTDA
RADIO FM MORENA LTDA

SAMPAIO & MARTINS LTDA
SAMPAIO & MARTINS LTDA

SISTEMA JAURU DE RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

FUNDACAO RADIO E TV EDUCATIVA DE JUINA
SJC-SISTEMA JUINENSE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

E. F. COMUNICACOES LTDA

RADIO REGIONAL CENTRO NORTE LTDA

BD2B
BD2C
BD2D
BD2E
BD30
BD31
BD32
BD33
BD34
BD35
BD36
BD37
BD38
BD39
BD3A
BD3B
BD3C
BD3D
BD3E
BD40
BD41
BD42
BD43
BD44
BD45
BD46
BD47
BD48
BD49
BD4A
BD4B
BD4C
BD4D
BD4E
BD50
BD51
BD52
BD53
BD54
BD55
BD56

212
203
203
208
232
240
256
260
266
270
273
287
300
245
247
289
298
243
220
203
205
250
203
217
250
203
208
203
203
255
272
203
203
245
208
240
256
219
203
272
203

90,3
88,5
88,5
89,5
94,3
95,9
99,1
99,9
101,1
101,9
102,5
105,3
107,9
96,9
97,3
105,7
107,5
96,5
91,9
88,5
88,9
97,9
88,5
91,3
97,9
88,5
89,5
88,5
88,5
98,9
102,3
88,5
88,5
96,9
89,5
95,9
99,1
91,7
88,5
102,3
88,5

E

E

E

E

1353947
1053838
09S5727
1553600
1553450
1553626
1553546
1553500
1553623
1583517
1553546
1553546
1553419
1454400
1452500
1452431
1452431
1354944
1554838
1252310
1552642
1351432
1554239
1554606
0954715
1652058
1552940
11S0342
1751232
1585755
1555900
1551408
1552031
11S1518
1182242
1152242
1051905
16S0302
1551924
13S0301
1151320

59W4709
51W3408
58W2449
56W0600
56W0506
56W0327
56W0548
56W0453
56W0331
56W0626
56W0548
56W0548
56W0415
57wW0300
56W2700
56W2646
56W2646
56W0456
54W5504
54W5511
58W4425
53wW0447
52W4519
58W1304
54W5436
53W4530
58W3422
55W1635
54W0901
54W5806
54W5800
56W2921
58W5159
57w3111
58W4428
58W4428
58W2132
54W5304
58W0013
55W5450
50W4009



MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

Marcelandia
Matupa

Mirassol d'Oeste
Nobres
Nortelandia

Nossa Senhora do Livramento

Nova Bandeirantes
Nova Brasilandia
Nova Canaa do Norte
Nova Guarita

Nova Lacerda

Nova Marilandia
Nova Maringa

Nova Monte Verde
Nova Mutum

Nova Olimpia

Nova Ubirata

Nova Xavantina
Novo Horizonte do Norte
Novo Mundo

Novo S&o Joaquim
Paranaita
Paranatinga

Pedra Preta

Peixoto de Azevedo
Planalto da Serra
Poconé

Pontal do Araguaia
Ponte Branca
Pontes e Lacerda
Porto Alegre do Norte
Porto dos Gauchos
Porto Esperidido
Porto Estrela
Poxoréo

Primavera do Leste
Primavera do Leste
Queréncia

Reserva do Cabagcal
Ribeirdo Cascalheira
Ribeirdozinho

RADIO DIFUSORA COLIDER LTDA

CONTINENTAL COMUNICACOES LTDA
RADIO NOBRES FM LTDA

RADIO EDUCADORA NOVA GERACAO LTDA
RADIO DIFUSORA COLIDER LTDA

EMPRESA MUTUM DE COMUNICACOES LTDA

REDE JORNAL DE COMUNICACAO E PUBLICIDADE LTDA

RADIO EDUCADORA NOVA GERACAO LTDA

E. F. COMUNICACOES LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA COLIDER LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA COLIDER LTDA

CONTINENTAL COMUNICACOES LTDA
AMG PUBLICIDADE E COMUNICACAO LTDA

RADIO SOM DA TERRA LTDA
SISTEMA DE COMUNICACAO CAMARGO GONCALVES LTDA

REDE JORNAL DE COMUNICACAO E PUBLICIDADE LTDA

BD57
BD58
BD59
BD5A
BD5B
BD5C
BD5D
BD5E
BD60
BD61
BD62
BD63
BD64
BD65
BD66
BD67
BD68
BD69
BD6A
BD6B
BD6C
BD6D
BD6E
BD70
BD71
BD72
BD73
BD74
BD75
BD76
BD77
BD78
BD79
BD7A
BD7B
BD7C
BD7D
BD7E
BD80
BD81
BD82

251
254
268
236
215
204
204
203
213
251
203
218
204
203
276
203
203
254
205
215
204
203
288
257
235
204
258
237
204
240
204
203
203
204
215
248
266
250
204
276
215

98,1
98,7
101,5
95,1
90,9
88,7
88,7
88,5
90,5
98,1
88,5
91,5
88,7
88,5
103,1
88,5
88,5
98,7
88,9
90,9
88,7
88,5
105,5
99,3
94,9
88,7
99,5
95,3
88,7
95,9
88,7
88,5
88,5
88,7
90,9
97,5
101,1
97,9
88,7
103,1
90,9

E

11S0522
1050327
1554100
1454313
1482717
1554630
09S5059
1485725
10S5600
1051847
1452834
1452152
1350133
0955856
1354910
1454750
1255926
14S5300
1152448
09S5701
14585421
0953953
1552500
16S3723
1051345
10S2621
1651524
1555043
1654551
1551334
1085237
1183207
1585110
1551928
15585014
1554135
1583332
1283724
1550447
1255630
1652907

54W2702
54W5558
58W0600
56W1939
56W4810
56W2044
57W4838
54W5756
55W5600
55W2430
59W3631
56W5808
57W0426
57W3205
56W0449
57W1717
55W1517
52W1300
57wW2107
55W1154
53W0106
56W2836
54W0300
54W2826
54W5857
55W1636
56W3722
52W0033
52W5000
59W2007
51W3757
57W2452
58W2737
57W1339
54W2321
54W1815
54W1746
52W1206
58W2759
51wW4927
52W4132
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MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

Rio Branco
Rondonépolis
Rondonépolis
Rondonépolis
Rondonépolis
Rondonépolis

Rosario Oeste

Salto do Céu

Santa Carmem

Santa Rita do Trivelato
Santa Terezinha
Santo Afonso

Santo Anténio do Leverger
Sé&o Félix do Araguaia
Sao José do Povo
Sé&o José do Rio Claro
S&o José do Xingu
Sao José dos Quatro Marcos
S&o Pedro da Cipa
Sapezal

Sinop

Sinop

Sorriso

Sorriso

Tabapora

Tangara da Serra
Tapurah

Terra Nova do Norte
Tesouro

Torixoréu

Unido do Sul

Véarzea Grande

Vera

SISTEMA LAGEADO DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

RADIO AMORIM JUVENTUDE LTDA

SOCIEDADE RADIO CLUBE DE RONDONOPOLIS LTDA

FUNDACAO DE SERVICOS DE RADIODIFUSAO EDUCATIVA SHALOM

SOCIEDADE RADIO EDUCADORA DE CUIABA LTDA

CONTINENTAL COMUNICACOES LTDA

SOCIEDADE RADIO EDUCADORA DE CUIABA LTDA

RBN - REDE BRASIL NORTE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

RADIO TUCUNARE LTDA

RADIO AMIGA FM DE CHAPECO LTDA

RADIO INDUSTRIAL DE VARZEA GRANDE LTDA

Vila Bela da Santissima Trindade

Vila Rica
Vila Rica

BD83

BD84

BD85

BD86

BD8A
BD8B
BD8C
BD8D
BDS8E
BD8F

BDY9A
BD9B
BD9C
BD9D
BDOE
BDOF

BDAO
BDA1
BDA2
BDA3
BDA4
BDAS
BDAG6
BDA7
BDAS8
BDA9
BDAA
BDAB
BDAC
BDAD
BDAE
BDAF
BDBO
BDB1
BDB2
BDB3

205
261
268
285
289
298
264
207
205
217
203
216
203
255
204
203
203
215
216
247
204
255
207
221
203
221
262
246
215
204
203
227
215
251
245
250

88,9
100,1
101,5
104,9
105,7
107,5
100,7

89,3

88,9

91,3

88,5

91,1

88,5

98,9

88,7

88,5

88,5

90,9

91,1

97,3

88,7

98,9

89,3

92,1

88,5

92,1
100,3

97,1

90,9

88,7

88,5

93,3

90,9

98,1

96,9

E

1581427
1652815
1652815
1552644
1652649
1652626
14S5010
1550747
11S5446
1354844
1052811
1452951
1555156
11S3600
1652754
1352648
1054816
1583717
1650002
12S3000
11S5100
11S5109
1253243
12583243
1151340
14S3800
1254706
10S3101
1650445
1651158
11S3159
15583445
1251821
1550029
1050042

97,9 E 10S0042

58W0656
54W3808
54W3808
54W3956
54W3934
54W3937
56W2539
58W0736
55W1334
55W1632
50W3011
57W0007
56W0436
50w4100
54W1517
56W4317
52W4439
58W1035
54W5517
58wW4000
55W3300
55W2959
55W4241
55wW4241
56W4850
57W2900
56W3230
55W1351
53W3309
52W3320
54W2112
56W0505
55W1901
59W5702
51W0659
51W0659
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